Trans axle

125 Kg

40 Kg

S23N

250 Kg (VDI 2198)

125 Kg

Acier

Revétement
Poudre

7 kmfh

10Km/h

3 kmfh

4 Kmfh

b5

Maoteur & aimant
permanent

400'W

AGM

24 (2x12V)

53 Ah/C20, 45
AR/CS

2x151Kg

1107230V, 50-60
Hz 24 8A

I-Orive 704
Programmable

1351
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